
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
14 
11 
23 
63 
54 
5 

76 
24 
15 
20 
47 
32 

Name 
George KING 
Ian LOGGIE 
Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD 
Alex BUKHANTSOV 
James SWEETNAM 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 
Martin VERITY 
Amir FEYZULIN 
Paul HUSKINSON 
Mohammed ALKAZEMI 
Julien MONIE 

Car 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical  
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical  
Radical 

Laps 
6 
7 
9 
6 

10 
3 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 

10 

Gap 

0.082 
0.479 
0.297 
0.262 
0.020 
0.056 
0.180 
0.113 
0.789 
0.149 
1.746 

Best Tm 
1:24.420 
1:24.502 
1:24.981 
1:25.278 
1:25.540 
1:25.560 
1:25.616 
1:25.796 
1:25.909 
1:26.698 
1:26.847 
1:28.593 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
4 

10 
3 
4 
7 
3 
9 
8 
8 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 54 - 5 PLACE GRID PENALTY FOR RACE 1 - BREACH OF  SR 2.19,ARTICLE 2.21 OF APPENDIX A GRC 
CAR 11 - 3 PLACE GRID PENALTY AS PER GRC SR APPENDIX A,ARTICLE 2.6.3 
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2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1 

Gulf Radical Cup 

Qualifying (Enduro Race) 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:03 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/13/2021 09:30 

FINAL RESULT 



Lap 

7 

8 

p9 

(24) Martin VERITY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(15) Amir FEYZULIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(20) Paul HUSKINSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

8 

9 

(47) Mohammed ALKAZEMI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(32) Julien MONIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:26.020 

1:25.749 

1:50.258 

1:33.161 

1:30.925 

1:26.529 

1:25.819 

1:26.189 

1:25.796 

1:26.061 

1:28.014 

1:29.149 

1:25.909 
1:26.015 

1:26.154 

1:26.165 

1:48.152 

1:45.332 

1:43.109 

1:30.647 

1:29.404 

1:29.837 

1:47.533 

2:23.748 

1:26.698 

1:42.965 

1:29.731 

1:26.846 

1:32.924 

1:32.304 

1:28.042 

1:26.847 

1:26.778 

1:37.461 

1:36.661 

1:30.730 

1:29.036 

1:30.519 

1:29.524 

1:28.593 
1:28.815 

1:28.895 

S1 

41.375 

41.275 

49.330 

43.503 

41.194 

41.251 

41.135 

41.333 

48.637 

48.436 

52.569 

42.609 

41.757 

42.165 

43.331 

41.665 

51.970 

44.140 

42.059 

43.394 

43.677 

42.504 

42.160 

41.986 

47.895 

47.067 

44.080 

42.835 

42.716 

43.016 

42.182 
42.864 

42.810 

S2 

27.474 

27.232 

34.934 

30.654 

28.358 

27.420 
27.488 

27.716 

27.499 

33.020 

33.387 

33.807 

30.725 

28.518 

29.189 

28.408 

34.330 

29.489 

27.561 

34.751 

32.287 

27.929 

27.295 

31.469 

30.918 

27.843 

27.192 

27.096 

33.987 

30.651 

30.609 

28.804 

28.482 

29.998 

28.902 

28.696 

28.352 

28.347 

S3 

17.171 

17.242 

18.800 

17.288 

17.295 

17.276 

17.303 

17.333 

20.518 

23.089 

19.815 

19.520 

18.458 

19.264 

17.702 

17.472 

20.329 

18.708 

17.662 

17.492 
18.061 

17.709 

17.695 

17.495 

17.696 

20.396 

18.915 

18.985 

17.846 

17.719 

17.805 

17.606 

17.715 

17.599 

17.738 

Time of Day 

9:40:51.573 

9:42:17.322 

9:44:07.580 

9:32:46.722 

9:34:19.883 

9:35:50.808 

9:37:17.337 

9:38:43.156 

9:40:09.345 

9:41:35.141 

9:43:01.202 

9:44:29.216 

9:33:08.025 

9:34:37.174 

9:36:03.083 

9:37:29.098 

9:38:55.252 

9:40:21.417 

9:42:09.569 

9:32:28.945 

9:34:14.277 

9:35:57.386 

9:37:28.033 

9:38:57.437 

9:40:27.274 

9:42:14.807 

9:44:38.555 

9:46:05.253 

9:33:35.695 

9:35:18.660 

9:36:48.391 

9:38:15.237 

9:39:48.161 

9:41:20.465 

9:42:48.507 

9:44:15.354 

9:45:42.132 

9:31:59.078 

9:33:36.539 

9:35:13.200 

9:36:43.930 

9:38:12.966 

9:39:43.485 

9:41:13.009 

9:42:41.602 

9:44:10.417 

9:45:39.312 

Lap 

(14) George KING 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(11) Ian LOGGIE 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

(23) Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(63) Alex BUKHANTSOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(54) James SWEETNAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(5) Johnny KHAZZOUM 

1 

2 

3 

(76) Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:27.924 

1:24.420 
1:26.528 

1:24.463 

1:45.384 

1:27.270 

1:24.443 

1:29.819 

2:31.851 

1:24.502 

1:39.566 

1:34.066 

1:26.622 

1:25.336 

1:24.981 

1:32.492 

1:30.234 

1:25.385 

1:40.313 

1:28.384 

1:25.603 

1:25.278 

1:25.376 

1:39.167 

1:32.377 

1:30.312 

1:25.943 

1:25.635 

1:40.248 

1:26.005 

1:33.495 

1:29.019 

1:25.540 

1:34.083 

1:25.560 

1:31.735 

1:25.749 

1:25.616 
1:25.970 

1:45.895 

S1 

42.748 

40.974 

41.213 

40.935 

49.589 

42.423 

40.603 

40.953 

40.685 

44.483 

41.934 

41.480 

41.265 

41.108 

41.180 

43.720 

41.134 

46.503 

42.956 

41.346 

41.036 

41.215 

41.511 

45.333 

44.202 

41.454 

41.389 

43.362 

41.617 

45.662 

41.224 
41.481 

47.271 

41.139 

44.300 

41.390 

41.212 
41.315 

53.140 

S2 

31.681 

27.698 

26.402 

28.132 

26.305 

31.644 

31.203 

27.735 

26.815 

26.583 
32.189 

26.859 

32.166 

40.338 

34.494 

27.486 

26.828 

26.708 

31.028 

29.075 

26.990 

31.438 

31.814 

27.949 

26.959 

27.000 

26.926 
32.754 

30.617 

29.219 

28.406 

27.200 

26.935 

39.208 

27.186 

30.257 

30.137 

26.688 

34.017 

29.300 

27.170 

32.053 

29.597 

27.330 

27.214 
27.406 

34.802 

S3 

19.136 

17.478 

17.044 
17.183 

17.223 

18.250 

17.112 

17.025 

17.607 

16.958 

19.682 

17.638 

17.656 

17.243 

17.165 

20.284 

17.439 

17.261 

18.838 

17.479 

17.298 

17.242 

17.235 

18.563 

17.825 

17.704 

17.289 

17.311 

17.678 

17.202 

17.576 

17.658 

17.371 

20.649 

17.512 

17.251 

19.042 

17.838 

17.029 

17.190 

17.249 

17.953 

Time of Day 

9:33:06.991 

9:34:34.915 

9:35:59.335 

9:37:25.863 

9:38:50.326 

9:40:35.710 

9:33:03.370 

9:34:30.640 

9:35:55.083 

9:37:24.902 

9:39:56.753 

9:41:21.255 

9:43:00.821 

9:32:11.318 

9:33:45.384 

9:35:12.006 

9:36:37.342 

9:38:02.323 

9:39:34.815 

9:41:05.049 

9:42:30.434 

9:44:10.747 

9:33:07.373 

9:34:35.757 

9:36:01.360 

9:37:26.638 

9:38:52.014 

9:40:31.181 

9:31:52.690 

9:33:25.067 

9:34:55.379 

9:36:21.322 

9:37:46.957 

9:39:27.205 

9:40:53.210 

9:42:26.705 

9:43:55.724 

9:45:21.264 

9:33:34.805 

9:35:08.888 

9:36:34.448 

9:31:50.588 

9:33:22.323 

9:34:48.072 

9:36:13.688 

9:37:39.658 

9:39:25.553 
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2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1 

Gulf Radical Cup 

Qualifying (Enduro Race) 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:03 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/13/2021 09:30 

PROVISIONAL RESULT 



POLE POSITION

11
14 George KING

1:24.420

12
23 Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD

1:24.981

23
63 Alex BUKHANTSOV

1:25.278

24
5 Johnny KHAZZOUM

1:25.560

35
11 Ian LOGGIE

1:24.502

36
76 Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI

1:25.616

47
24 Martin VERITY

1:25.796

48
15 Amir FEYZULIN

1:25.909

59
20 Paul HUSKINSON

1:26.698

510
54 James SWEETNAM

1:25.540

611
47 Mohammed ALKAZEMI

1:26.847

612
32 Julien MONIE

1:28.593
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2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1 

Gulf Radical Cup 

Enduro Race 

Race (45:00 Time) 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/13/2021 11:10 

STARTING GRID 


